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113/10/01 38,696 892,652 23.10 23.10 2295 23.00 -0.10 99
113/10/04 26,805 614,466 2295 2295 2280 22.85 -0.15 158
113/10/07 31,761 728,249 2290 23.00 22.85 22.85 0.00 132
113/10/08 25,278 575,683 22.80 22.80 22.60 22.70 -0.15 153
113/10/09 50,118 1,134,016 22.75 2275 2250 22.55 -0.15 161
113/10/11 34,652 785,631 2245 2280 2245 22.60 +0.05 70

113/10/14 27,446 616,782 2230 2255 2230 2245 -0.15 133
113/10/15 19,579 441,599 22.60 22.60 2245 2245 0.00 116
113/10/16 25,304 568,460 22.60 22.60 22.35 2235 -0.10 149

113/10/17 25,120 562,311 22.35 22.65 2230 22.30 -0.05 98
113/10/18 39,582 883,084 2250 2250 2215 22.30 0.00 185
113/10/21 33,601 747,998 22.50 2250 2220 22.20 -0.10 155
113/10/22 398,337 8,968,068 2240 22.65 2225 2225 +0.05 276
113/10/23 77,857 1,735,552 22.25 22.60 2220 22.25 0.00 194
113/10/24 201,184 4,423,731 2225 2225 21.80 21.80 -0.45 702
113/10/25 28,585 625,560 21.85 2195 21.80 21.85 +0.05 113
113/10/28 276,080 5,929,852 22.05 22.05 21.30 21.45 -0.40 672

113/10/29 256,250 5,453,114 2145 21.60 21.05 21.05 -0.40 807
113/10/30 155,909 3,292,700 21.20 2135 21.00 21.15 +0.10 466
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20241001&stockNo=3164&response=html



